Manchester NH Municipal Government Employees

Name

Stephen Tierney
Francis C Thomas
Frederick A Rusczek
Robert G Beaurivage
Joanne L Shaffer
Robert S MacKenzie
Thomas C Nichols
Brian F Fitzpatrick
Samuel A Maranto
Ronald E Ludwig
Diane S Prew

Kevin A Clougherty
Denis J Compagna
Carol A Johnson
Joan A Porter

Jay E Taylor

Kerry Herlihy

Brent T Lemire
James T Bernier
Leo R Bernier

Terry L Harlacher
Gilbert J Moniz
Richard Moher
William C Martin
Fred J Turner

Top 25 Pensions

Annual Pension Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*

$103,600
$97,377
$85,556
$84,492
§77,414
$72,518
$71,835
$68,541
$68,178
$65,903
$63,690
$61,941
$61,152
$58,950
$53,858
$53,510
$53,426
$52,209
$51,835
$50,766
$48,975
$47,918
$47,035
$46,846
$46,613

$2,590,011
$2,434,428
$2,138,904
$2,112,312
$1,935,360
$1,812,951
$1,795,887
$1,713,522
$1,704,450
$1,647,585
$1,592,241
$1,548,513
$1,528,791
$1,473,744
$1,346,451
$1,337,760
$1,335,657
$1,305,237
$1,295,865
$1,269,138
$1,224,384
$1,197,948
$1,175,868
$1,171,143
$1,165,332

*TUA submits FOIA requests for actual pension amounts. Lifetime estimates assume retirement at
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age 60; life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590).



