Manchester NH Municipal Government Employees Top 25 Pensions

Name	Annual Pension	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*
Stephen Tierney	\$103,600	\$2,590,011
Francis C Thomas	\$97,377	\$2,434,428
Frederick A Rusczek	\$85,556	\$2,138,904
Robert G Beaurivage	\$84,492	\$2,112,312
Joanne L Shaffer	\$77,414	\$1,935,360
Robert S MacKenzie	\$72,518	\$1,812,951
Thomas C Nichols	\$71,835	\$1,795,887
Brian F Fitzpatrick	\$68,541	\$1,713,522
Samuel A Maranto	\$68,178	\$1,704,450
Ronald E Ludwig	\$65,903	\$1,647,585
Diane S Prew	\$63,690	\$1,592,241
Kevin A Clougherty	\$61,941	\$1,548,513
Denis J Compagna	\$61,152	\$1,528,791
Carol A Johnson	\$58,950	\$1,473,744
Joan A Porter	\$53,858	\$1,346,451
Jay E Taylor	\$53,510	\$1,337,760
Kerry Herlihy	\$53,426	\$1,335,657
Brent T Lemire	\$52,209	\$1,305,237
James T Bernier	\$51,835	\$1,295,865
Leo R Bernier	\$50,766	\$1,269,138
Terry L Harlacher	\$48,975	\$1,224,384
Gilbert J Moniz	\$47,918	\$1,197,948
Richard Moher	\$47,035	\$1,175,868
William C Martin	\$46,846	\$1,171,143
Fred J Turner	\$46,613	\$1,165,332



^{*}TUA submits FOIA requests for actual pension amounts. Lifetime estimates assume retirement at age 60; life expectancy of 85 (IRS Form 590).